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MAGNETIC BASE TASK LIGHT
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:

  ANGLUAR ± 0.5°

  FRACTIONAL ± 1/32

  X.X ± 0.015

  X.XX ± 0.010

  X.XXX ± 0.005

  X.XXXX ± 0.0005

0.028

0.021

0.103

0.203

0.303

0.403

0.503
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